01-05.02.1985. Bormio

started: 67 - 28
finished: 36

L.

Pirmin Zurbriggen

DQ Toni Steiner

2.
3.

0NN N K

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

21

Ernst Riedelsperger
Thomas Buergler

. Andreas Wenzel
. Michel Vion
. Franck Piccard

. Markus Wassmeier
. Guenther Mader

. Yves Tavernier
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Robert Erlacher
Luc Alphand
Ivano Edalini
Miroslav Kolar
Atle Skaardal
Valentin Stefanov

Steven Lee
Marcus Hubrich
Doug Lewis

Simon Wi-Rutene
Bill Johnson

. Nigel Smith
22.
23.

Frederick Burton
Dieter Linneberg

SUI

AUT
AUT
SUI

LIE

FRA
FRA
FRG
AUT

FRA
ITA

FRA
ITA

TCH
NOR
BUL

AUS
NZL
USA

NZL
USA

GBR
GBR
CHI

Alpine Combined, men

DH

0.00

21.60
34.12
39.41

30.98
46.27
20.98
12.06
39.02

64.12
73.04
30.78
95.39
40.88
30.78
77.94

21.96
79.71
16.47

95.59
25.69

51.96
68.63
67.35

SL

7.67

15,50
3.72
0.00

17.43

4.11
34.16
43.99
22.54

16.96
13.09
67.39

5.50
61.16
74.28
30.83

107.20
61.27
130.90

72.89
145.93

143.14
134.46
137.41

AC

7.67 pts.

36,10
37.84
39.41

48.41
50.38
55.14
56.04
61.56

81.08
86.13
98.17
100.89
102.04
105.06
108.77

129.16
140.98
147.37

168.48
171.66

195.10
203.09
204.76



24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36. Louis-Filipe Santos-Marques

Jorge Birkner
Hans Kossmann

Antal Goetzy
Andras Voelgyesi
Hubertus Von Hohenlohe

Hugo Vallecillo
Peter Rotthier
Jan-Ingvar Dokken
Mark Blyth

Nils Linneberg
loannis Stamatiou
Martin Bell

DQ (SL):

2, Toni Steiner

DNF (SL):

Peter Luescher
Thomas Stangassinger
etc.

ARG
CHI

HUN
HUN
MEX

ARG
BEL

NOR
GBR

CHI

GRE
GBR
POR

AUT

SUI
AUT

86.18
82.16

95.88
120.78
104.90

140.88
154.02
32.16
46.27

103.92
197.16

32.25
203.04

121.30
141.28

169.24
149.95
195.65

203.01
202.16
341.89
333.99

298.28
230.51
420.97
261.80

36,10 pts

(DH:2),

(DH:40, 1* run:5),

207.48
223.44

265.12
270.73
300.55

343.89
356.18
374.05
380.26

402.20
427.67
453.22
464.84



